Cover headline
Cover headline
Cannon IT Series
Environmentally Sealed
Harsh Environment
Cable-to-Cable Connectors
2

S: Socket contact
P: Pin contact
How to Order
Cannon IT Series
Modification codes
Connector HousingsKits - Connector Housing and Wedgelock
IT 04 – 2 S * - *** - *
Keying options Layouts
N: No Key
2, 3, 4,
6 way†
A: A Key
B: B Key
C: C Key
D: D Key
IT 04 – 2 S * - *** - *
Modification code Description Layouts
A-000 A-Key, Gray Housing, With End-Cap
8, 12
way
A-001 A-Key, Black Housing, With End-Cap
A-002 A-Key, Gray Housing, Without End-Cap
A-003 A-Key, Black Housing, Without End-Cap
B-001 B-Key, Black Housing, With End-Cap
B-003 B-Key, Black Housing, Without End-Cap
C-004 C-Key, Green Housing, With End-Cap
C-005 C-Key, Green Housing, Without End-Cap
D-006 D-Key, Brown housing, With End-Cap
D-007 D-Key, Brown Housing, Without End-Cap
IT 04 – 2 S * - *** - *
Modification code Description Layouts
A-020 A-Key, Gray Housing, With End-Cap
8, 12
way
A-022 A-Key, Gray Housing, Without End-Cap
A-024 A-Key, Black Housing, With End-Cap
A-026 A-Key, Black Housing, Without End-Cap
B-040 B-Key, Black Housing, With End-Cap
B-042 B-Key, Black Housing, Without End-Cap
C-060 C-Key, Green housing, With End-Cap
C-062 C-Key, Green Housing, Without End-Cap
D-080 D-Key, Brown Housing, With End-Cap
D-082 D-Key, Brown Housing, Without End-Cap
IT 04 – 2 S * - *** - *
Modification code Description Layouts
000 Gray Housing, With End-Cap
2, 3, 4,
6 way
001 Black Housing, With End-Cap
002 Gray Housing, Without End-Cap
003 Black Housing, Without End-Cap
IT 04 – 2 S - *** - *
Modification code Description Layouts
000 Gray Housing, With End-Cap
2, 3, 4,
6 way
002 Gray Housing, Without End-Cap
004 Black Housing, With End-Cap
006 Black Housing, Without End-Cap† See page
6 for keying
options
*-
6
Dimensions shown in mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Configurations
Cannon IT Series
IT0*-12*IT0*-8*IT0*-6*
IT0*-2* IT0*-3* IT0*-4*
Key options / Wedgelock colors:
Non - Orange (Plug), Green (Receptacle)
A - Gray (Plug), Gray (Receptacle)